
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President  began  his  day  at  (place)  P-38 

Day Monday 
Date April  3 0 , 1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 9:45 am 

2 11:00am 

311:30 am 

12:15pm 

2:00pm 

2:15pm 

2:30pm 

4:00   T

4:15pm 

7:45 

Arrived in  P-38 

Amon Carter  Evans 

Carl Phinney 

Max F riedman, David  Schoenbrun,  Ted  Schrot h 

Corky Barner 

picture with  Marjorie  Lawson 

Lunch: $7.75 

Lee White 

To gym 

Nicaraguan Embassy  dinner 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


