)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Monday

The Vi	e Presid			nis day at (place) P-38 Date April 30	_ 1962
Entry No.	Time	f o	phone r t LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1	9:45 a	m		Arrived in P 38	
2	11:00am	<u> </u>		Almon Carter Evans	
3	11:30 aı	n		Carl Phinney	
4	12: 15pm	n		Max Freidman, Danid Schoenbrun, Ted Schroth	
5	2:00pm			Corky Barner	
6	2:15pm			picture with Marjorie Lawson	
7	2:30pm			Lunch: \$7.75	R
8	4:00	Т		Lee White	
9 10	4:15pm			To gym	
	7:45			Nicaraguan Embassy dinner	